
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Mars Positioning System Planning 39 days Thu 10/16/08 Tue 12/9/08
2 Communication Systems 37 days Thu 10/16/08 Fri 12/5/08
3 Location Systems 37 days Thu 10/16/08 Fri 12/5/08
4 Power Systems 74 days Wed 8/27/08 Fri 12/5/08
5 Propulsion Systems 37 days Thu 10/16/08 Fri 12/5/08
6 Orbital Mechanics 37 days Thu 10/16/08 Fri 12/5/08
7 Budget and Timeline 37 days Thu 10/16/08 Fri 12/5/08
8 Project Report Delivered to Corporate 1 day Tue 12/9/08 Tue 12/9/08
9 Project Revisions due to Corporate 1 day Fri 12/12/08 Fri 12/12/08 8

10 Contract Awarded 1 day Mon 12/15/08 Mon 12/15/08 9
11 Begin Simulation Training 41 days Mon 1/5/09 Mon 3/2/09
12 Begin Production of Launch Vehicles 84 days Mon 1/5/09 Thu 4/30/09
13 Begin Production of GPS Satellites 84 days Mon 1/5/09 Thu 4/30/09
14 Begin Production of DSN Capable GPS Satellite 84 days Mon 1/5/09 Thu 4/30/09
15 Begin Production of Rover 84 days Mon 1/5/09 Thu 4/30/09
16 Begin Internal Space Certification 30 days Mon 5/4/09 Fri 6/12/09
17 Space Certification Week 5 days Mon 6/15/09 Fri 6/19/09 16
18 Begin Packaging DD1, DD2, DD3 30 days Mon 6/22/09 Fri 7/31/09
19 Begin Launch Rehearsals 45 days Mon 8/3/09 Fri 10/2/09
20 1st Launch, DD1 (4 GPS with DSN capability) 250 days Thu 10/8/09 Mon 9/20/10
21 2nd Launch, DD2 Rover w/ Reciever 250 days Sat 10/10/09 Wed 9/22/10
22 3rd Launch, DD3 (4 GPS Satellites) 250 days Mon 10/12/09 Thu 9/23/10
23 4th Launch, DD4 (4 GPS Satellites) 250 days Wed 10/14/09 Mon 9/27/10
24 5th Launch, DD5 (4 GPS Satellites) 250 days Fri 10/16/09 Wed 9/29/10
25  6th Launch, DD6 (4 GPS Satellites) 250 days Sun 10/18/09 Thu 9/30/10
26 Back-up Launch Day 1 day Mon 10/19/09 Mon 10/19/09
27 Back-up Launch Day 1 day Mon 10/19/09 Mon 10/19/09
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